COG Evacuation and Protective Actions Technical Working Group Meeting of May 27, 2003:  Attendance

	Name
	Organization
	Phone
	Fax
	E-Mail
	Present 5/27/2003

	Andrew Austin
	COG-Transportation
	202-962-3353
	202-962-3202
	aaustin@mwcog.org
	(

	Stewart Baker
	VDEM
	804-695-9506
	804-695-0417
	baker@inna.net
	

	Gary Ball
	Fairfax County Emergency Management
	703-280-0584
	703-280-0648
	Gary.ball@fairfaxcounty.gov 
	

	Lora Byala
	WMATA
	202-962-1749
	202-962-1409
	lbyala@wmata.com
	(

	Cindi Causey
	VDEM
	540-718-1745
	
	vdemcausey@msn.com 
	(

	Bill Cornelius
	FEMA-NCR-ERT Info/Planning
	301-841-5001
	
	William.cornelius@fema.gov 
	

	Nancy Darte
	FEMA DAE- R3 Human Services
	301-841-5057
	
	Nancy.dartebewley@dhs.gov 
	

	Mike Farrell
	COG-Transportation
	202-962-3760
	202-962-3202
	mfarrell@mwcog.org
	(

	Sandy Gross
	FEMA- Occupational Safety and Health
	202-646-2636
	
	Sandra.gross@fema.gov 
	

	Brian Hubbard
	DCEMA
	202-727-3150
	202-673-2290
	Brian.hubbard@dc.gov 
	

	Egua Igbinosun
	MDOT- CHART and ITS
	410-787-5873
	410-582-9469
	eigbinosun@sha.state.md.us 
	(

	Dane Ismart
	Louis Berger Group
	407-399-2325
	407-351-6148
	dismart@louisberger.com
	(

	Natalie Jones
	District Department of Transportation
	202-671-0539
	202-671-0650
	Natalie.jones@dc.gov 
	

	Ji Youn Kim
	Louis Berger Group
	202-912-0290
	
	jkim@louisberger.com 
	(

	Ruth B. Mascari, AICP
	MEMA
	410-517-5105 w

410-802-9990 c
	410-517-3610
	rmascari@mema.state.md.us 
	

	Deborah Matherly AICP
	Louis Berger Group
	202-331-7775 x 406
	202-293-0787
	dmatherly@louisberger.com 
	(

	Dave McMillion
	Consultant, Louis Berger Group
	202-962-3708
	202-962-3204
	dmcmillion@mwcog.org 
	(

	Andrew J. Meese
	COG-Transportation
	202-962-3789
	202-962-3202
	ameese@mwcog.org 
	(

	Gerald Miller
	COG-Transportation
	202-962-3319
	202-962-3202
	gkmiller@mwcog.org
	(

	Elisa Nichols
	SG Associates
	703-750-3363
	703-750-3367
	sgelisan@aol.com 
	(

	Nancy Rea
	COG-Health
	202-962-3266
	202-962-3204
	nrea@mwcog.org 
	(

	Jack Requa
	WMATA
	202-962-1319
	202-962-2449
	jrequa@wmata.com 
	

	Vince Sakovich
	COG-Public Safety
	202-962-3369
	202-962-3204
	vsakovich@mwcog.org 
	(

	Phil Shapiro
	BMI
	301-562-9433
	301-562-8706
	pshapiro@bmiengineers.com 
	(

	Alfie Steele
	Montgomery County Transit
	240-777-5845
	240-777-5841
	Alfie.steele@montgomerycountymd.gov 
	(

	Dan Stevens
	BMI
	301-562-8710
	301-562-8706
	dstevens@bmiengineers.com 
	(

	Kamal Suliman
	VDOT/STC
	703-383-2608
	703-383-2620
	Kamal.suliman@virginia.dot.org 
	

	Dana P. Thorpe
	DHS/FEMA ERT N NCR 
	202-646-3592
	301-851-5092
	Dana.thorpe@fema.gov 
	

	Alex Verzosa
	City of Fairfax, DPW
	703-385-7889
	703-385-7863
	averzosa@cf.fairfax.va.us 
	(

	Shirley C. Williams
	FEMA-RR-PO-PP (NCR w/ Mike Powlowski)
	202-646-3773
	202-646-2571
	Shirley.williams@fema.gov 
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


